
If eligible, you can be part of GEAR UP where students learn to ... 

9th -11th GRADERS 

• Take the right classes,
get the right grades

• Tutoring and mentoring

• College tours and career
exploration trips

• Family support meetings

11th - 12th GRADERS 

• ACT Prep
• College applications
• Find money for school

• College tours and career
exploration trips

• Family support meetings

GEAR UP Eligibility 

FRESHMEN IN COLLEGE 

• GEAR UP First-Year
Services offers resources
in your first year of
college

• Get help registering for
classes

• Summer programs

• Earn your college degree

Students qualify if family income is below the listed amount. 

Follows the 
Federal Free & 
Reduced Price 

School Meals 
guidelines: 

Household 
Size 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Yearly Monthly 

26,973 2248 

36,482 3041 

45,991 3833 

55,500 4625 

65,009 5418 

Twice Every Household 
per Two Weekly Size Yearly Monthly 

Month Weeks 

1124 1038 519 6 74,518 6210 

1521 1404 702 7 84,027 7003 

1917 1769 885 8 93,536 7795 

2313 2135 1068 Each 
Additional 9509 793 

2709 2501 1251 Person 

This table is valid from July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024 

Twice 
per 

Month 

3105 

3502 

3898 

397 

Every 
Two 

Weeks 

2867 

3232 

3598

366 

Weekly 

1434 

1616 

1799 

183 

QUESTIONS: 
(435) 752-3925 

gearuputah@ccsdut.org

CONTACT YOUR HIGH SCHOOL ADVISOR 

Green Canyon 

(435) 792-9300

gcgearup@ccsdut.or

Ridgeline 

(435) 792-7780

rhsgearup@ccsdut.or

Mountain Crest Sky View 

(435) 792-7765 (435) 563-6273

mcgearup@ccsdut.org svgearup@ccsdut.or 

APPLY NOW! 
•• 
91AIE 
... 

online at 

www.gearuputah.usu.edu 
CACHE COUNTY 
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