If eligible, you can be part of GEAR UP where students learn to...

# GEAR UP->

# GET READY ->

# AND GO ->

#### 9th - 11th GRADERS

- Take the right classes, get the right grades
- Tutoring and mentoring
- College tours and career exploration trips
- Family support meetings

#### 11th - 12th GRADERS

- ACT Prep
- College applications
- Find money for school
- College tours and career exploration trips
- Family support meetings

#### **FRESHMEN IN COLLEGE**

- GEAR UP First-Year Services offers resources in your first year of college
- Get help registering for classes
- Summer programs
- Earn your college degree

## **GEAR UP Eligibility**

Students qualify if family income is below the listed amount.

Follows the Federal Free & Reduced Price School Meals guidelines:

Household Size	Yearly	Monthly			Weekly	Household Size	Yearly	Monthly	Twice per Month	Every Two Weeks	Weekly
1	26,973	2248	1124	1038	519	6	74,518	6210	3105	2867	1434
2	36,482	3041	1521	1404	702	7	84,027	7003	3502	3232	1616
3	45,991	3833	1917	1769	885	8	93,536	7795	3898	3598	1799
4	55,500	4625	2313	2135	1068	Each Additional Person	9509	793	397	366	183
5	65,009	5418	2709	2501	1251						

QUESTIONS?

(435) 752-3925

gearuputah@ccsdut.org

This table is valid from July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024

## CONTACT YOUR HIGH SCHOOL ADVISOR

**Green Canyon** 

Ridgeline

**Mountain Crest** 

**Sky View** 

(435) 792-9300

(435) 792-7780

(435) 792-7765

(435) 563-6273

gcgearup@ccsdut.or

rhsgearup@ccsdut.or

mcgearup@ccsdut.org

svgearup@ccsdut.or



## **APPLY NOW!**

online at www.gearuputah.usu.edu

